
AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

EVENING .

a Sign ..I. up :
12:301 (To 2 a. ol.) V. Pine's Orchestra 12:30

12:451 I
411 MI NI 12:45'-

1:001 I I Wahl 2 a. ..) I 1:00'

12:001
12:15,
12:30
12:45

Home
Hour

Mollserholaw
News

News
Devotions
Words and Music" " Happy Gang

News
Carden Club
1Walhation

Goldberg, ....
Vic and Sado..
Road of Life..
Gospel Singer..

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15
1:30

Al Roth's Oulu." -" " .
Novelty Orch....

Betty and Bob...
Grimm's Danghbo.
Valk.' Lady

Harold Turner....
As You Like IL...
Hawaiian Music...

News
E. Lights OrcIL
Three Consols

1:00
1:15
1:30

1-45 " " Hymns of Churches " " ... 11:45

2:00 Ky. Primaries.... Mary Marlin Toll Wakeman... Dear Columbia.. 2:00
2:15 U. S. Navy Band. Ma Perkins v i . 2:15
2:301" " " " . P. Young's Family " " . J. Shannon... .. 2:30
2:451" " " " . Guiding Light " ' . K. Arabesque... 2:45
3 :00'Ind. Broadcast... Backstage Wife. .1 News Patterns in Swing 3:00

3:151 ... Stella Dallas .... Try Wakeman " " ' 3:15
3 :30,Club Matinee.... Happy Jack " .. Deep River Boys 330
3451 " " .... Girl Alone " " .. Lois Elliman... :3:45
4:001Neighbor Nell... Paul Martin and " " .. Champions 4:00
4:151Don Winslow .1. Music " a . v 4:15
4:3015inging Lady.... You Family. Mine Walkathea March of Games 4:30
4:451E. G'man's Ord:. Petticoat Lane.... Johnson Family Slog rr Partner 4:15
5:00;Spitalny's Orch.. Popsy. the Sailer Cocktail Capers Music Moods... 5:00
5:151News Need They Die. .. Penumbra .1 . ... 5:11
5:30 Twilight Taus.. Sports Column Serenade Summer Seren'da 5:34
5:45 Lowell Thomas.. Conan Hall. News. To Be Ann 5:45

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

NBC Concert
" "

N. Is My Haerop
Melody Time

Amos 'a' Andy.. .j
Uncle Ezra
Y. of Carelessness
Ito a Fact

Sports Resume...
Hamilton's Orch...
Lou. Ranger....
* " ...

Roy Heatharton
Arch McDonald
Nighttime
Bosh Carter

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

7:00 Swing Song Believe It or Not.. Fulton Lewis. in. Night Show ... 7:00
7:15 " " .. Brown and Young. " " a ... 7:15
7:30
7-45

Those We Love.
" " "

Margaret Sparks.. Orel. . . Pipe Smoking
Time

7:30
7:45

8:00 America's 8:00
8:15 Rhythm Masters

Umbrella Court...1Cresby's Orek /Mercury Theater
8:15

8:30 " "
" " ...IA. F. Robinson " "

Grant Park St. Mary's Novena. " 8:30
8:45 " " " Concert " 8:45

9:00 Tree or False... Coatentid Lobblies Wayne King's 9:00
9:15 " " a Program " Orchestra 9:15
9:30 Radio Foram..." Rims s Orchestra. Pageant of Melody Lois Elliman.... 9:30
9:45 " ' .. L Clinton's Orch.. " " " Rhythm 9:45

10:00 Alias J. Valentine News
. News . 10:00

10:15 " Melody Lane. Hallett's Ord..... Carmel Snow... 10:15
10:301W. Farmer's Ord Dr. Vinderlehr " " ....

I
S. Kaye's Orel.. 10:30

10-451* " " 'Donahoe's Orel " .... New Horizons.. 10:45

11:00News IBill Coyle. Walkation Night Resod Ups 11:00
11:151Mnsic as You
11:30 Desire I

I Med.MasieMaestros NewsMusic'
" " " /Candid Camera.

J.Reich'n'sOrck. 11:15
owM. Le Orel.. 11:3f
"11:451 " " ' " ' I " " .. 11:45

12:00!Niekt Watchman. M. Persona ' " ..... - .. Weather 12:00-. - __ __

Monday, August 8. Washingtoa. Eastern Standard Time.

1 WMAL I WRC WOL WJ511

1 47681430EC I 31611.9501C 22911-1.3105C 206M4,4605C
6:00

0:151
1Govloa Hittmstark Art Bryn

6:151 6:15
6:301Teday's Prelude/ " . A AS 6:30
6:451" " 1' ' . el MI 6:45

7001 : ". 1
da Ma. . Arthur Godfrey. 7:110

1
' a . 7:15

7:3051a11e PDS " News " . 7:39-
7451 Present/1 " Art Brown . . . 7:45

1 8:01 ''' " News
. . Nowa

8:008:15" " Gorden Hittemn m " Arthur Godfrey. 8815
I 8:30,Earl Godwin ... " " News " " 8-30

8:451Moraing Glories. Art Brown Bachelor's Clen'a 8:45

:001Jes1 Neighbou.. Mrs. Wigp .... Singing Strings Kitty Kelly ... 9:00 g
9:151Sewiag Patrol... Jolla Other Wife Choir Loft Myrt and Marg 9:15 W
9:30p. Higgins Just Plain Bill.... Tan Fletcher Hilltop Hum.. 9:30'
9:4510. ti. Mall Wean in Whits.. News ail P. Flites Stepmother .... 9:45

1111:00181ary Marlin David Harm.... arida' Cowart.. Richard Maxwell 10:00,
10:15 Vi. and Sad. Lonna. Jean ... Tea& Curt ;Irmo. Me News 10:15
10:3015y. Primary If I Wire Yes. Get Thin to It Big Sister .... 10:30
10:451Malodie Cameos M. Abort Retired Sylvia Cyde Real Life Stories 10:45

11:001Dorodu RockellelD. Harding's Wifiltallodar. . M. M. McBride. 11:00
11:1511Cideedlers The O'Neill. Musical Potpourri. Aladdia's Kitclen 11:15
11:30 National Farm Mary Mason Organ Recital.... RomuuH.Trent 11:30
11.451 and

. . Community Calder Oar Gal Sunday 11:45
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